
TTV Rheinland/Rheinhessen 2023/24

Jugend Bezirksliga Rheinland Ost (FR)
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

04.02.2024
 

10:00
 
10:00
 
12:30 v
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 

SV Olympia Eschelbach
Halle: Dorfgemeinschaftsh...
TuS 1904 Himmighofen
Halle: Dorfgemeinschaftsh...
TuS 1904 Himmighofen
Halle: Dorfgemeinschaftsh...
SV Olympia Eschelbach
Halle: Dorfgemeinschaftsh...

TTF Oberwesterwald
 
TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach II
 
TTF Oberwesterwald
 
TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach II
 

5:5
 

9:1
 

9:1
 

6:4
 

So.
 

18.02.2024
 

10:00
 
10:00
 
10:00 (1)
12:30 v
 
13:00 (1)
13:00
 

 
 
 
 

TuS 1904 Himmighofen
Halle: Theodor-Heuss-Real...
TTF Oberwesterwald
Halle: Turnhalle Weitefeld
TTC Wirges II
TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach II
Halle: Turnhalle Weitefeld
TTC Wirges II
TuS 1904 Himmighofen
Halle: Theodor-Heuss-Real...

SV Olympia Eschelbach
 
TTSG Brachbach/Mudersbach
 
TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau
TTSG Brachbach/Mudersbach
 
SV Olympia Eschelbach
TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau
 

8:2
 

8:2
 

6:4
2:8
 

7:3
5:5
 

So.
 

25.02.2024
 

10:00
 
10:00
 
12:30 v
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 

TTSG Brachbach/Mudersbach
Halle: Mehrzweckhalle Bra...
TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach III
Halle: Mehrzweckhalle Bra...
TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach III
Halle: Mehrzweckhalle Bra...
TTSG Brachbach/Mudersbach
Halle: Mehrzweckhalle Bra...

TTC Wirges II
 
TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau
 
TTC Wirges II
 
TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau
 

2:8
 

2:8
 

2:8
 

4:6
 

So.
 

03.03.2024
 

10:00
 
10:00
 
10:00
 
10:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TuS 1904 Himmighofen
Halle: Theodor-Heuss-Real...
SV Olympia Eschelbach
Halle: Theodor-Heuss-Real...
TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach II
Halle: Sporthalle Norken
TTF Oberwesterwald
Halle: Sporthalle Norken
SV Olympia Eschelbach
Halle: Theodor-Heuss-Real...
TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach II
Halle: Sporthalle Norken
TuS 1904 Himmighofen
Halle: Theodor-Heuss-Real...
TTF Oberwesterwald
Halle: Sporthalle Norken

TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach III
 
TTSG Brachbach/Mudersbach
 
TTC Wirges II
 
TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau
 
TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach III
 
TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau
 
TTSG Brachbach/Mudersbach
 
TTC Wirges II
 

7:3
 

6:4
 

0:0 W2
 

0:10
 

4:6
 

0:0 W2
 

9:1
 

4:6
 

So. 17.03.2024 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)
10:00 (2)

TTSG Brachbach/Mudersbach
TuS 1904 Himmighofen
TTF Oberwesterwald

TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach III
TTC Wirges II
TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach II

5:5
7:3
8:2

Mo.18.03.2024 18:00 v (1) TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau SV Olympia Eschelbach 9:1
Di. 19.03.2024 18:30 v (2) TTF Oberwesterwald TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach III 7:3
Mi.
 

17.04.2024
 

18:30 v
 

 TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach II
Halle: Turnhalle Weitefeld

TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach III
 

4:6
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